
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:55 A  VfL Lintorf… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 23 12 24 15 13

252
19:8

╳

24
2
25

4 8 16 18
Auszeit

Ende
17:09 B  Emder Volleys S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
27 13 2 22 25 14

9

0
9

1 4 6 7 8
Auszeit

6:14

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:12 B  Emder Volleys R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
27 13 2 22 25 14

19

╳

8
18

1
9
19

2
11

3
13

5
15

6
16 Auszeit

16:23

Ende
17:29 A  VfL Lintorf… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 23 12 24 2 13

2515
16:13

1
13
24

3
14
25

6
15

7
18

8
19

10
23 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:32 A  VfL Lintorf… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 23 12 2 15 13

25

╳

8
1
15

2
18

4
21

5
22

7
25 Auszeit

Ende
17:46 B  Emder Volleys S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
27 13 2 22 25 14

12

0
7

1
8

2
9

4
10

5
12

6
Auszeit

7:12

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Verbandsliga 1 (Männer)
Männer

A  VfL Lintorf II vs. Emder Volleys B
Spiel 30 18.11.2023 16:55 Uhr

Turnhalle Lintorf
49152 Bad Essen
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A  VfL Lintorf… 11/14
1 Hinsken, Jörg
2 Tischler, Luis X
7 Kowert, Andreas
8 Nieragden, Thies X

12 Langenkamp, Linus X
13 Tiessen, Harald X
15 Engbrecht, Jotam X
23 Eimke, Laurenz X
24 Meyer, Thies X
25 Dyck, Eike-Bastian X
28 Borchert, Jan X
A  Libero
25 Dyck, Eike-Bastian X
28 Borchert, Jan X
A  Offizielle
T Hinsken, Jörg E

C

B  Emder Volleys 7/14

2 Vartanyan, Arden X
13 Bark, Yannik X
14 Bech, Finn Tade X
20 Orostegui Mejia, Daniel X
22 Heß, Tobias X
25 Huke, Philipp X
27 Osterkamp, Tom X

B  Libero

20 Orostegui Mejia, Daniel X

B  Offizielle

T Huke, Philipp

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  VfL Lintorf… Emder Volleys B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 1 25 1 14 9 0 0 1
0 1 1 25 2 17 19 0 0 1
0 0 1 25 3 14 12 0 0 1

4
5

0 2 3 75 45 40 0 0 3
Start: 16:55 Ende: 17:46 Dauer: 0:51

Sieger: VfL Lintorf II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Grewing, Michael 1
2 Meyer, Alex 2

Schr. Thye, Michael
Assist. Rehkamp, Michael
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